June 11, 2018 2018-017



TMX Equities Trading Notice

Canada's largest independent dealer has taken their mutual fund trade execution to the next level.

TSX NAVex and Raymond James Ltd. have teamed up to provide Raymond James' approximately 500 Canadian advisors the ability to service their client accounts more effectively and efficiently. Similar to ETF and stocks, the TSX NAVex platform provides discretionary advisors the ability to bulk trade mutual funds that are on the TSX NAVex platform. As the industry moves towards more model based portfolio investing, adding the ability to bulk trade mutual funds will allow advisers to spend less time on trading administration and more time focusing on their client goals and objectives.

For more information on TSX NAVex, please go to www.tsx.com/tsx-navex or contact:

Jackson Lin

Head of NAVex Traded Funds Email: Jackson.lin@tmx.com

Phone: 416-994-6591